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P05 - 230092156, (1)
P22 - 230090373, (1)
                 - (2)

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - 
Practical

27.03.2026

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, THRISSUR - 680 596

1 P03

Fourth Semester B Pharm Degree (Supplementary ) Practical Examinations  March 2026 (2017 Scheme)
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Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - 
Practical

Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical
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Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical

Pharmacology I - Practical

P03 - 230091405, 230091414, 230091441, 230095110, 
230095111, (5)

P03 - 230091405, 230091414, 230091441, 230095110, 
230095111, (5)

26.03.2026

27.03.2026

P03 - 230091405, 230091414, 230091441, 230095110, 
230095111, (5)

Pharmacology I - Practical

P03 - 230091405, 230091414, 230091441, 230095110, 
230095111, (5)

P04 - 230093509, (1)
P05 - 230092149, 230092156, (2)
P22 - 230090392, 230090406, (2)
                      - (5)

P04 - 230093509, (1)
P05 - 230092149, 230092156, (2)
P22 - 230090406, (1)
                 - (4)

P05 - 230092156, (1)

24.03.2026

24.03.2026

25.03.2026

25.03.2026

26.03.2026
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Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

P16 - 230093860, (1)
P26 - 220093751, (1) 230094121, 230094123, (2) - (3)
P50 - 230090595, 230090601, (2)
                    - (6)

24.03.2026

24.03.2026

25.03.2026

26.03.2026

27.03.2026

25.03.2026

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical
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P16 - 230093860, (1)
P26 - 220093751, (1) 230094121, 230094123, (2) - (3)
P50 - 230090595, 230090601, (2)
                       (6)

P08 - 230091598, 230091600, (2)
P16 - 210091201, (1) 230093860, (1) - (2)
P26 - 220093751, (1) 230094121, 230094123, (2) - (3)
P50 - 230090595, 230090601, (2)
                      - (9)

P08 - 230091598, 230091600, 230091615,(3)
P16 - 210091201, (1) 230093860, (1)- (2)
P26 - 220093751, (1) 230094121, 230094123, (2) - (3)
P50 - 230090595, 230090601, 230090627,(3) 
                  - (11)

P17 - 230091932, 230091938, 230091941, 230091988, (4)

P17 - 230091932, 230091938, 230091941, 230091988, (4)

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical

Pharmacology I - Practical

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - 
Practical
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P41 - 230093382, 230093391, 230093396, 230093433, 
230093453, (5)

P41 - 230093382, 230093391, 230093396, 230093432, 
230093433, 230093449, 230093453, (7)

P18 - 230090058, (1)
P21 - 230090305, 230090316, 230090332, 230090339, 
230090340, (5)
P35 - 230092755, (1)
                - (7)

P18 - 230090031, (1)
P21 - 230090305, 230090316, 230090332, 230090339, 
230090340, (5)
P35 - 230092755, (1)
                   - (7)

P21 - 230090295, 230090305, 230090316, 230090332, 
230090339, 230090340, (6)
P35 - 230092755, (1)
                    - (7)

P21 - 230090305, 230090316, 230090332, 230090339, 
230090340, (5)
P35 - 230092755, (1)
                     - (6)
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27.03.2026
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P13 - 230094694, (1)
P17 - 230091932, 230091935, 230091938, 230091941, 
230091988, (5)
P36 - 230092081, (1)
                 - (7)

P13 - 230094694, (1)
P17 - 230091932, 230091938, 230091941, 230091988, (4)
P36 - 230092081, (1)
                 - (6)

Pharmacology I - Practical

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - 
Practical

Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical

24.03.2026

25.03.2026

Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical

Pharmacology I - Practical

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - 
Practical

24.03.2026

25.03.2026

26.03.2026

27.03.2026
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P41 - 230093382, 230093391, 230093433, 230093453, (4)

P41 - 230093382, 230093391, 230093396, 230093433, 
230093453, (5)

P09 - 230091698, (1)
P42 - 230092353, 230092376, 230092377,(3)
P44 - 230091788, 230091792, 230091793, 230091794, 
230091796, 230091797, 230091824, 230091825,230091826, 
230091828, 230091836, 230091841, 
230095068, (13)
                         - (17)

P09 - 230091698, (1)
P42 - 210092763, (1) 230092353, 230092376, 230092377, (3) - 
(4)
P44 - 230091788, 230091792, 230091793, 230091794, 
230091796, 230091797, 230091824, 230091825,230091826, 
230091828, 230091836, 230091841, 230095068, (13)
P47 - 230094451, 230094455, (2) 
                           - (20)

P42 - 230092353, (1)
P44 - 230091788, 230091792, 230091793, 230091794, 
230091796, 230091797, 230091824, 230091825,230091826, 
230091828, 230091836, 230091841, 230095068, (13)
P47 - 230094465, (1)
                       - (15)

P42 - 230092353, (1)
P44 - 30091788, 230091792, 230091793, 230091794, 
230091796, 230091797, 230091824, 230091825,230091826, 
230091828, 230091836, 230091841, 230095068, (13)
                       - (14)

P41

24.03.2026

25.03.2026

26.03.2026

27.03.2026

Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical

Pharmacology I - Practical

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - 
Practical

Pharmacology I - Practical

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - 
Practical

26.03.2026

27.03.2026
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Controller of Examinations

27.03.2026

26.03.2026

25.03.2026Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical

24.03.2026
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Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical
P5

2 
- I

nd
ir

a 
G

an
dh

i I
ns

tit
ut

e 
of

 P
ha

rm
ac

eu
tic

al
 S

ci
en

ce
s,

 P
er

um
ba

vo
or

, E
ra

na
ku

la
m

   
cl

ub
bi

ng
 

w
ith

 (,
 P

19
 - 

N
eh

ru
 C

ol
le

ge
 o

f P
ha

rm
ac

y,
 T

hi
ru

vi
lw

am
al

a,
 T

hr
is

su
r,

 P
28

 - 
K.

T.
N

. C
ol

le
ge

 o
f 

Ph
ar

m
ac

y,
 P

al
ak

ka
d,

 P
31

 -A
ha

lia
 S

ch
oo

l o
f P

ha
rm

ac
y,

 P
al

ak
ka

d,
 P

49
 - 

H
ol

y 
G

ra
ce

 C
ol

le
ge

 o
f 

Ph
ar

m
ac

y,
 M

al
a,

 T
hr

is
su

r,
 ) 

 

Pharmacology I - Practical

P19 - 230093960, (1)
P31 - 230094334, (1)
P49 - 230091306, 230091325, 230091334, 230091335, 
230091347, (5)
P52 - 230094530, 230094536, 230094539, 230094542, 
230094545, 230094546, 230094551, 230094552, 230094556, 
230094577, (10)
                       - (17)

P28 - 230093038, (1)
P31 - 230094334, (1)
P49 - 230091306, 230091325, 230091334, 230091335, (4)
P52 - 230094542, 230094543, 230094545, 230094546, 
230094551, 230094552, (6)
                                  - (12)

P31 - 230094334, (1)
P49 - 230091306, 230091325, 230091334, 230091335, (4)
P52 - 230094527, 230094542, 230094543, 230094546, 
230094554, (5)
                               - (10)

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - 
Practical

P19 - 230093960, (1)
P31 - 230094334, (1)
P49 - 230091306, 230091325, 230091334, 230091335, 
230091347, (5)
P52 - 230094530, 230094536, 230094539, 230094542, 
230094545, 230094546, 230094551, 230094552, 230094556, 
230094577, (10)
                       - (17)


